GR
P
LA
DD
ER
 A
ND
 T
RA
Y
Tel +44 (0)1424 856600 Technical Hotline +44 (0)1424 856688
GRP ladder and tray systems
GR
P
LA
DD
ER
 A
ND
 T
RA
Y
118 | Pultruded ladder
Ladder
code size pack
UL20053 200 x 53mm 1x3m
UL20080 200 x 80mm 1x3m
UL150100 150 x 100mm 1x3m
UL300100 300 x 100mm 1x3m
UL400100 400 x 100mm 1x3m
UL600100 600 x 100mm 1x3m
UL900100 900 x 100mm 1x3m
UL150150 150 x 150mm 1x3m
UL300150 300 x 150mm 1x3m
UL400150 400 x 150mm 1x3m
UL600150 600 x 150mm 1x3m
UL900150 900 x 150mm 1x3m
Ladder cover clip
code  pack
DF50  50
DF80  50
DF100  50
DF150  50
Ladder cover
code to fit pack
KKD200 200 x 53mm 1x3m
KKD200 200 x 80mm 1x3m
KKD150 150 x 100mm 1x3m
KKD300 300 x 100mm 1x3m
KKD400 400 x 100mm 1x3m
KKD600 600 x 100mm 1x3m
KKD900 900 x 100mm 1x1.5m
KKD150 150 x 150mm 1x3m
KKD300 300 x 150mm 1x3m
KKD400 400 x 150mm 1x3m
KKD600 600 x 150mm 1x3m
KKD900 900 x 150mm 1x1.5m
Ladder horizontal
coupler* (Set of 2 pieces)
code  pack
ULIH53  1
ULIH80  1
ULIH100  1
ULIH150  1
Ladder int/ext angle base
code to fit pack
ULBA20053 200 x 53mm 1
ULBA20080 200 x 80mm 1
ULBA150100 150 x 100mm 1
ULBA300100 300 x 100mm 1
ULBA400100 400 x 100mm 1
ULBA600100 600 x 100mm 1
ULBA900100 900 x 100mm 1
ULBA150150 150 x 150mm 1
ULBA300150 300 x 150mm 1
ULBA400150 400 x 150mm 1
ULBA600150 600 x 150mm 1
ULBA900150 900 x 150mm 1
Ladder int/ext angle cover
code to fit pack
ULBAD20053 200 x 53mm 1
ULBAD20080 200 x 80mm 1
ULBAD150100 150 x 100mm 1
ULBAD300100 300 x 100mm 1
ULBAD400100 400 x 100mm 1
ULBAD600100 600 x 100mm 1
ULBAD900100 900 x 100mm 1
ULBAD150150 150 x 150mm 1
ULBAD300150 300 x 150mm 1
ULBAD400150 400 x 150mm 1
ULBAD600150 600 x 150mm 1
ULBAD900150 900 x 150mm 1
 B
as
ic
 c
om
po
ne
nt
s
Fi
tti
ng
s
PULTRUDED LADDER
GRP pultruded ladders are manufactured by pultrusion, a process using layers of mats and
rovings injected with resin and pulled through a die in a continuous operation. The system is
ideal for installation into tunnels, bridges, railways, underground, offshore and marine environments.
Product information
 A variety of sizes from 200 x 53mm to 900 x 150mm
 2.5 times lighter than steel
 Completely corrosion resistant against salt spray, H25, acid build up from
exhaust gases and brake dust along roads and railways
 No need for painting or protective coating
 Classified LS0H material
  Self-extinguishing
 Low conductivity
  Earthing not required
 Antimagnetic and resistant to electromagnetic pulses
  Effective at temperatures between -80˚C to +130˚C
 Lower life cycle cost
 Fast installation with fewer fasteners
  Easy to cut and drill
 Load characteristics in accordance with IEC 61537
(for load or other calculations and values, please refer to the technical section)
* Requires 4 x M616/V4A
(Nut, bolt and washer)
Email sales@marshall-tufflex.com www.marshall-tufflex.com
GRP ladder and tray systems
GRP LADDER AND TRAY
GRP LADDER AND TRAY
        Pultruded ladder  | 119
Ladder flat angle 90˚ base
code to fit pack
ULB20053 200 x 53mm 1
ULB20080 200 x 80mm 1
ULB150100 150 x 100mm 1
ULB300100 300 x 100mm 1
ULB400100 400 x 100mm 1
ULB600100 600 x 100mm 1
ULB900100 900 x 100mm 1
ULB150150 150 x 150mm 1
ULB300150 300 x 150mm 1
ULB400150 400 x 150mm 1
ULB600150 600 x 150mm 1
ULB900150 900 x 150mm 1
Ladder flat crossover base
code to fit pack
ULX20053 200 x 53mm 1
ULX20080 200 x 80mm 1
ULX150100 150 x 100mm 1
ULX300100 300 x 100mm 1
ULX400100 400 x 100mm 1
ULX600100 600 x 100mm 1
ULX900100 900 x 100mm 1
ULX150150 150 x 150mm 1
ULX300150 300 x 150mm 1
ULX400150 400 x 150mm 1
ULX600150 600 x 150mm 1
ULX900150 900 x 150mm 1
Vertical variable angle
plate (Set of 2 pieces)
code size pack
ULIV53 53mm 1
ULIV80 80mm 1
ULIV100 100mm 1
ULIV150 150mm 1
Ladder flat angle 90˚ cover
code to fit pack
ULBD200 200 x 53/80mm 1
ULBD150 150 x 100/150mm 1
ULBD300 300 x 100/150mm 1
ULBD400 400 x 100/150mm 1
ULBD600 600 x 100/150mm 1
ULBD900 900 x 100/150mm 1
Ladder flat crossover cover
code to fit pack
ULXD200 200 x 53/80mm 1
ULXD150 150 x 100/150mm 1
ULXD300 300 x 100/150mm 1
ULXD400 400 x 100/150mm 1
ULXD600 600 x 100/150mm 1
ULXD900 900 x 100/150mm 1
Ladder flat tee base
code to fit pack
ULTE20053 200 x 53mm 1
ULTE20080 200 x 80mm 1
ULTE150100 150 x 100mm 1
ULTE300100 300 x 100mm 1
ULTE400100 400 x 100mm 1
ULTE600100 600 x 100mm 1
ULTE900100 900 x 100mm 1
ULTE150150 150 x 150mm 1
ULTE300150 300 x 150mm 1
ULTE400150 400 x 150mm 1
ULTE600150 600 x 150mm 1
ULTE900150 900 x 150mm 1
Ladder reducer
code to fit ladder depth  Reduction achieved pack
ULR15053 53mm  150mm 1
ULR15080 80mm  150mm 1
ULR100100 100mm  100mm 1
ULR200100 100mm  200mm 1
ULR300100 100mm  300mm 1
ULR200150 150mm  200mm 1
ULR300150 150mm  300mm 1
ULR500150 150mm  500mm 1
Ladder flat tee cover
code to fit pack
ULTED200 200 x 53/80mm 1
ULTED150 150 x 100/150mm 1
ULTED300 300 x 100/150mm 1
ULTED400 400 x 100/150mm 1
ULTED600 600 x 100/150mm 1
ULTED900 900 x 100/150mm 1
Fi
tti
ng
s
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
Ladder hold down clamp+
code  pack
ULKGHA  1
+ Requires 1 x M1040/4AHEX
  (Nut, bolt and washer)